FK Skinnkrokens Arttavling 2018

Namn
Goran Halvarsson

Leif Lissman

Karin Andersson

Rolf Joelsson

Henrik Persson

Susanne Ilvansson

Angelica Wilhelmsson

Kerstin Danielsson

Ove Persson

Fiskart
Roding
Abborre
Roding

Lake
Gers (Snorgers)

Sik
Oring
Abborre

Roding
Abborre
Oring

Abborre
Roding
Oring
Oring

Roding
Oring

Gadda
Id

Abborre

Harr
Loja

Vikt Cm
370 35
540

590

2110
60

143
1000
330

345
360
850

660
380
420
1150

360
830

2660
860

420 33

335 34
21 16

Datum

2018-01-15
2018-04-16
2018-06-06

2018-02-15
2018-04-07

2018-04-17
2018-04-20
2018-06-10

2018-04-08
2018-04-12
2018-06-06

2018-04-17
2018-05-11
2018-05-26
2018-06-02

2018-05-11
2018-06-02

2018-05-18
2018-05-25

2018-06-06

2018-06-07
2018-06-07

Metod
Pimpel
Pimpel
Spinn

Pimpel
Pimpel

Pimpel
Mormyska
Mete

Pimpel
Mormyska
Mete

Pimpel
Spinn
Fluga
Fluga

Spinn
Fluga

Spinn
Spinn

Mete

Fluga
Fluga

Fangstplats
Uppramen
Tisjon
Digerbergstjarn

V-Dalalven
Bullsjon

Horrmundsjon
Uppramen
Resjobron

Uppramen
Mosjén
Digerbergstjarn

Horrmundsjon
Grossjon
Grossjon
Grossjon

Grossjon
Grossjon

Han
Han

Uppramen

V-Dalalven
V-Dalélven

Poang
17,3

31

27,6

41
100

4,7
11,4
19

16,2
20,7
9,7

37,9
17,8
4,8
13

16,8
9,4

16,7
31,3

24,1

23,6
31,3



Namn Fiskart Vikt Cm Datum Metod Fangstplats Poang



